
LISTADO PROFESORES ADSCRIPTORES  2023 

INSPECCION DE DERECHO 

064-ARTIGAS  

1 3818941-8 MESINGUER FERREIRA, ANA LUCIA 6 138,10 98,20 2021 19/03/01 

2 3431551-8 IGLESIAS SOSA, MARI FLOR 

3 2690295-1 CAZABONNET CASTEL, LAURA 

4 3566334-6 PAIVA DE SOUZA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 

5 2577599-3 PEREIRA PALMA, SANDRA GISELA  

6 2814871-5 LEDESMA MINGUTA, ANIBAL ROBERTO 

7 3115128-8 VASCONCELLOS FRAGA, JOHNY BALTAZAR  

8 3534738-4 MACHADO ALVEZ, DIEGO RAMON  

9 2690302-4 PINTO DA SILVA , CLAUDIA MARIA 

10 3621213-0 ROMERO CONTRERAS, ANNA KARINA 

 

064-CANELONES 

1 3298476-9 SANGUINETTI CONDE, MIRIAM IVONNE  

2 2723854-7 ROSAS MANRIQUE, CARLOS MARIO  

3 3288117-9 MORALES AGUIRRE, ALEJANDRO ANDRES  

4 3708301-3 RODRIGUEZ MORENA, CAROLINA  

5 3764865-9 PORLEY GAGGERO, MARIA FABIANA  

6 3060830-9 FERNANDEZ , GABRIELA ALEXANDRA  

7 3167000-8 MELLO GERALDO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO  

8 3641875-2 BASSANO BOTTARO, ANA KARINA  

9 3985299-9 BONILLA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS 

10 2920527-5 COURREGES DURAN, MARIA IRIS  

11 1980092-8 MAGALLANES , ALDA LILIAN  

12 3800100-6 CORUJO GAMARRA, SILVIA ELIZABETH  



13 4180242-7 BIRRIEL GARIN, RITA KARINA  

14 4581402-4 VIGNOLA CILIUTTI, CINTHIA LETICIA  

15 2526905-9 PACHECO OLID, SANDRA ISABEL  

16 4755594-1 ROSA PÉREZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA  

17 3956720-3 DE LOS SANTOS IRRAZABAL, SILVIA PAOLA  

18 4760419-8 PIÑA EVORA, ESTEFANY OBDULIA  

19 4005435-4 CHAVES BULA, ANDREA LEONOR  

20 4581053-9 MORALES CIANCIO BRUNI, MARIA NOELIA  

21 1154164-1 LAMARQUE MEDINA, STELLA MARIS  

 

064-CERRO LARGO 

2.736.918-8 RODRIGUEZ SORRIBAS, NESTOR IVAN 

3.810.884-0 MARQUEZ, MARIA ELENA 

3 3396888-9 BORBA DELLEPIANE, SHUARA MARGA 

064-COLONIA 
 
1 3100728-5 ALBIN BANCHERO, MARIA CRISTINA  

2 2737643-0 CHAVEZ COLOTTA, ELOISA MARIA  

3 2515460-6 UZUCA RENGGER, ELIANA ANALIA  

4 3926043-1 BONE CARRO, MARIA VALERIA  

5 3553767-0 LACOSTE SANCHEZ, ALVANO GERMAN  

6 2654000-4 GUERRERO LARRAMA, NORMA ALICIA  

7 2540910-2 ECHEVERRIA SILVA, MARIA PAULA  

8 4266204-6 MEDINA VALIKOSQUI, MARIANA CECILIA  

9 3422894-7 PEÑA FLORES, MARIELA SANDRA  

10 4140324-1 PASSERINI QUIROGA, SILVIA MARCELA 

064-DURAZNO 

1 3838028-4 CALZADA SANTA CRUZ, OLGA MARIA  



2 2924527-7 RAMIREZ RUSSI, KARINNA 

3 4576622-9 DURAN BONFRISCO, LILIA MARIA  

4 4781134-7 FIERRO LARGACHA, ANDREA FABIANA  

064-FLORES 

2.734.329-1 DA SILVEIRA DEUS, SYLVIA VIVIANA 

3.803.241-3 LEZUE GAITAN, CRISTINA RAQUEL 

064-FLORIDA 

1 3138994-8 DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA VIRGINIA  

2 3089721-5 CAMILO RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO FABIAN 

064-LAVALLEJA 

1 2916364-3 SABATINI RODRIGUEZ, DIANA YANET 5 0,00 0,00 2019 10/05/02 

2 4361801-8 CARBAJAL RODRIGUEZ, NATALIA IRENE 

064-MALDONADO 

1 2595284-2 BARRETO VECINDAY, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 6 134,30 95,00 2022 11/03/02 

2 3817851-8 VILLALBA AYALA, MARIA TERESITA 6 0,00 0,00 2021 26/03/01 

3 2576139-2 PAIS BALDUINI, GABRIELA 5 135,60 100,00 2022 15/01/06 

4 4026147-8 GIMENO FODERE, ANDRES EDUARDO 5 122,50 84,60 2021 02/04/04 

5 2560989-9 IZURCO KIRATZOFF, SIRLEY DANIELA 

064-MONTEVIDEO 

1 1251822-1 LEONI HANDEL, SHEINA LEE 7 139,60 100,00 2019 29/03/95 

2 2519589-0 MAGUNA GOMEZ, ESTELLA MARY 7 0,00 0,00 2020 11/03/96 

3 1944255-0 OLIVERA MATEOS, SILVANA ELENA 7 0,00 0,00 2021 07/07/96 

4 1908985-3 BARRETO DOVAL, GUADALUPE 7 0,00 0,00 2022 04/09/97 

5 3766324-1 FAGUNDEZ PEREIRA, MIRIAM IVON 7 0,00 0,00 2022 09/03/98 

6 3501464-4 RIVERO GONZALEZ, MARYNEL 7 0,00 0,00 2022 09/03/98 

7 1687360-5 VARGAS BENGOCHEA, BERTHA ANGELICA 6 139,50 100,00 2019 19/03/99 

8 1528259-8 ROCHA SOBA, DELIA LUZ 6 138,50 100,00 2020 25/03/00 



9 1894229-2 MAURENTE NUÑEZ, MARIELA DEL ROSARIO 6 138,00 98,00 2019 11/08/98 

10 2577553-9 NICOLA DE CASTRO, MARIO 6 133,10 95,10 2021 12/04/00 

11 1771464-4 NATALE FERRADANS, EDUARDO ANTONIO 6 129,50 90,00 2021 21/03/01 

12 1868481-0 RODRIGUEZ BONTI, ADRIANA YESEL 6 128,30 88,40 2022 04/04/01 

13 3448835-3 REARDEN MOREIRA, MARTIN 6 119,40 79,80 2021 12/03/01 

14 1454473-7 GABA QUINTERO, JORGE RUBEN 6 0,00 0,00 1997 25/04/84 

15 3096663-4 BURGUEZ GRANERO, CLAUDIA VERONICA 6 0,00 0,00 2020 20/03/00 

16 1489334-2 PEREIRA MELISARI, ANA GABRIELA 6 0,00 0,00 2021 28/04/00 

17 4092642-0 ALVAREZ OLIVERA, FLAVIA 6 0,00 0,00 2021 23/05/00 

18 4081503-9 DE LOS SANTOS ALVAREZ, KARLA FABIANA 6 0,00 0,00 2021 01/09/00 

19 3265962-3 MOREIRA QUIROS, LAURA VERONICA 6 0,00 0,00 2022 11/05/01 

20 1663982-9 DAVILA RIVERO, LAURITA SORAYA 5 136,70 100,00 2021 15/06/04 

21 4288885-2 FARIAS CASCO, VALERIA 5 136,70 100,00 2022 01/04/05 

22 2023807-3 ALONSO BORGES, CARMEN ANDREA 5 136,00 100,00 2022 23/05/05 

23 2860396-7 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LILIAN ETHEL 5 136,00 97,20 2019 01/06/02 

24 2807211-6 PICCININNO MARTINEZ, VIRGINIA ALEJANDRA 5 99,40 62,50 2020 30/03/04 

25 1223832-8 REINOSO CUARTIN, TERESA FELIPA 5 0,00 0,00 2012 13/03/96 

26 1819468-1 DE GROSSI RIENZI, CARLOS MARIA 5 0,00 0,00 2015 06/10/98 

27 4277353-4 LLANES TESTA, LUIS DANILO 5 0,00 0,00 2017 12/03/01 

28 1964124-3 PEREZ JUAREZ, OLGA NANCY 5 0,00 0,00 2019 11/04/02 

29 2932220-9 PORTILLO DUARTE, DORA CRISTINA 5 0,00 0,00 2019 19/04/02 

30 1670364-6 OTERO DIAZ, MONICA MARISEL 5 0,00 0,00 2019 10/03/03 

31 3641886-5 TEJERA , GLORIA LILIAN 5 0,00 0,00 2019 28/03/03 

32 1644683-2 CURBELO SALVO, LILA BEATRIZ 5 0,00 0,00 2020 01/05/03 

33 2972586-7 PAGALDAY SILVA, EDUARDO YAMANDU 4 134,60 100,00 2019 31/03/07 

34 3803260-1 RODRIGUEZ NICOLA, SILVIA BEATRIZ 4 133,00 97,00 2019 28/04/06 

35 3766337-6 REY GALLARRETA, MARCELO RONALD 4 129,70 98,00 2022 14/07/09 



36 3925837-7 PAZ MARQUEZ, MARIA ELIZABETH  

37 1618343-8 BARTHOU FERREIRA, MARGARITA  

38 4062087-8 BUENO AZZANELLI, VERONICA CECILIA  

39 3597867-4 UMPIERREZ BELTRAN, MONICA ROSANA  

40 3431615-8 GONZALEZ SILVEIRA, JUAN MARCELO 

 41 3427936-6 FRATTI OLIVERA, MARIA CARINA  

42 2606484-6 CASTRO SILVERA, NOELIA 

 43 2621257-4 CABRAL MESA, ALEJANDRA ANDREA  

44 3633784-3 XIMENEZ MIER, SANDRA YANET  

45 1864194-1 PIÑEYRO OBENAUER, ADRIANA  

46 4425334-2 FARIAS MOLINA, LEONEL 

47 4594440-1 DI PASCUA FERREYRA, GINO PAOLO  

48 1935193-3 MUÑOZ PRIOR, MONICA ESTELA  

49 3499519-4 SALMINI RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JAQUELINE  

50 1751721-6 GARCIA MOREIRA, LUCIA MARGARITA 

064-PAYSANDU 

1 3210872-1 SANCHEZ DE LOS SANTOS, ERWIN DARWIN  

2 3048153-3 ARBELO MACHADO, SILVIA RUTHS  

3 4088940-6 PEÑA NICHER, LORENA GISELLE  

4 3908986-5 DOMINGUEZ ZUBALDI, LUISA GABRIELA 

5 3095677-2 FERNANDEZ BENITEZ, DANIELA ALEJANDRA  

6 4419915-8 GODOY VIDAL, CRISTHIAN DANIEL  

7 4736718-6 VIERA MEDINA, CYNTHIA SABRINA 

 8 4812853-3 MARTINEZ NUÑEZ, YANINA MARCELA  

064-RIO NEGRO 

2602517-7 VELAZQUEZ , MARIA ALEJANDRA  

2 3197826-6 MATERA LABORDE, AMANDA LIZBETH  



3 2673731-0 FERREYRA VAUCHER, RITA DANIELA  

064-RIVERA 

1 3677591-4 PICAPEDRA PALOMEQUE, GABRIELA INES  

2 2556359-0 ESCOTO SCARAFFUNI, LAURA MARIA 

3 4131505-2 SOUZA GADEA, MIRIAN LILIAN  

4 3482588-4 AREVALO PEREYRA, PABLO GREGORIO 

064-ROCHA 

3422712-5 CARDOSO MOLINA, NANCY JUDIT  

2 3031460-1 ACEVEDO PEREZ, MARIA ANDREA  

3 4454797-1 FERNANDEZ PEREIRA, CAMILO  

4 4437537-6 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, ANA CAROLINA  

5 4487260-3 SOSA GARCIA, LORENA VIRGINIA 

064-SALTO 

2637159-2 SOUZA FERRO, MYRIAM LILIAN  

2 3674522-2 GOMEZ FERREIRA, ALICIA RAQUEL  

3 4126261-1 BIGNOLI MOLTENI, GLORIA GISELLE  

4 3259438-8 SILVA CASTILLO, LEA GIOVANA  

5 3539477-9 CABRERA CAZABAN, ANA CAROLINA  

6 2689955-6 CAMPOS TASENDE, MARIA SOLEDAD  

7 2562568-9 SAUTO , ADA VIVIAN  

8 2625769-5 MACEDO SOSA, LETICIA CATALINA  

9 4149617-1 BOCHKARIOV MUSLERA, ALEJANDRA MARIA  

10 4392868-1 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, LEONARDO WELLINGTON  

11 3322000-7 ANGELO RODRIGUEZ, NIDIA RENEE 

12 3600237-1 RODRIGUEZ DAVILA, JOSEFA 

064-SAN JOSE 

1 3281125-3 PUYOL NAVARRO, ELSA DANIELA  



2 2846499-3 DELEON ROMAY, MARIANELA  

3 3249968-7 TEXEIRA GONZALEZ, GABRIELA JACQUELINE  

4 2999580-6 PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 

064-SORIANO 

1 3461963-9 CABRERA BENQUET, ESTELA MARIA  

2 3471283-7 TARDE AGUILAR, NANCY ELIZABETH  

3 3265947-9 SALAZAR CARABALLO, TERESITA GRISELL  

4 4146229-5 OLGUIN MOLINA, JULIA ALICIA  

5 2643382-9 MARTINOL PEREIRA, MARIA SELVA  

6 3939539-1 LECOR GIMENEZ, ALFREDO ENRIQUE  

7 4118318-6 LARRAMA SCHETTINI, MARIA LAURA  

8 3189844-2 GOROSTIAGA LASSERRE, VERONICA  

9 3840448-2 SAENZ GARCIA, LAURA MARCELA  

10 5128300-1 IBAÑEZ MEDINA, MAYRA  

11 4496865-6 ARANDA HERNANDEZ, ELIANA DANIELA  

12 3088715-9 MORALES DOMINGUEZ, JULIO CESAR 

064-TACUAREMBO 

1 2741217-1 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, SHEYLA BEATRIZ  

2 2584339-6 PEDROZO CABRERA, OSCAR ANIBAL  

3 3926732-6 FERREIRA BARRETO, ANA MARIA  

4 3225270-2 LUNA MEDEROS, ANTONIO JESUS  

5 3821296-6 SOSA FAGUNDEZ, ANDREA FABIANA  

6 2796029-7 TARDE TECHERA, SHEILA SOLANGE  

7 4500459-2 FABILA ALBANO, VERONICA ALEJANDRA  

8 4664500-2 PEREIRA DUARTE, ANGELA VALERIA  

9 4370642-3 DIAZ PERALTA, ALEXANDRA VANESA 

064-TREINTA Y TRES 



1 2863782-1 SOSA CARDOZO, MARISLENY ELISET  

2 1578852-0 SOSA DOMINGUEZ, CARLA BEATRIZ  

3 4967971-5 GORDILLO MARTA, SILVINA ELENA 

 

185-ARTIGAS 

1 3878538-9 GODOY RODRIGUEZ, SONIA DANIELA  

2 3818941-8 MESINGUER FERREIRA, ANA LUCIA  

3 2690295-1 CAZABONNET CASTEL, LAURA  

4 3431551-8 IGLESIAS SOSA, MARI FLOR  

5 3566334-6 PAIVA DE SOUZA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES  

6 2577599-3 PEREIRA PALMA, SANDRA GISELA  

7 2814871-5 LEDESMA MINGUTA, ANIBAL ROBERTO  

8 2690302-4 PINTO DA SILVA, CLAUDIA MARIA  

9 4674010-1 IGNACIO GONNET, SOLANGE NATALIA  

185-CANELONES 

1 2723854-7 ROSAS MANRIQUE, CARLOS MARIO  

2 3288117-9 MORALES AGUIRRE, ALEJANDRO ANDRES  

3 2540239-2 VILCHE CEDRES, MARIA AURORA  

4 3298476-9 SANGUINETTI CONDE, MIRIAM IVONNE  

5 3708301-3 RODRIGUEZ MORENA, CAROLINA  

6 3764865-9 PORLEY GAGGERO, MARIA FABIANA  

7 3060830-9 FERNANDEZ , GABRIELA ALEXANDRA  

8 3167000-8 MELLO GERALDO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 

 9 2702548-5 DI PAULO RUIBAL, ROSARITO INES  

10 3641875-2 BASSANO BOTTARO, ANA KARINA  

11 3985299-9 BONILLA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS  

12 2920527-5 COURREGES DURAN, MARIA IRIS  

13 1980092-8 MAGALLANES , ALDA LILIAN  

14 4740971-8 SUAREZ MARTEL, CARLOS GABRIEL  



15 1762052-0 PEIRANO CABALLERO, LAURA CECILIA  

16 3761929-0 MARTINEZ ESPOSITO, TERESITA JODAMI  

17 3956720-3 DE LOS SANTOS IRRAZABAL, SILVIA PAOLA  

18 4329114-1 VEIGA PARDO, WALTER ADRIAN  

19 4491198-2 TEJERA HERNANDEZ, CARLA ANDREA  

20 3674790-7 CHULIA ARCA, PATRICIA  

21 4221896-2 SORIA CABANA, ELIANA NOEL  

22 1154164-1 LAMARQUE MEDINA, STELLA MARIS  

23 3800100-6 CORUJO GAMARRA, SILVIA ELIZABETH 

185-CERRO LARGO 

2.736.918-8 RODRIGUEZ SORRIBAS, NESTOR IVAN 

3.810.884-6 MARQUEZ CREMEL, MARÍA ELENA 

3 3396888-9 BORBA DELLEPIANE, SHUARA MARGA 

185-COLONIA 

1 3100728-5 ALBIN BANCHERO, MARIA CRISTINA  

2 2737643-0 CHAVEZ COLOTTA, ELOISA MARIA  

3 2515460-6 UZUCA RENGGER, ELIANA ANALIA  

4 3553767-0 LACOSTE SANCHEZ, ALVANO GERMAN  

5 2654000-4 GUERRERO LARRAMA, NORMA ALICIA  

6 1925756-5 TROCHE FERNANDEZ, CARMELA  

7 3422894-7 PEÑA FLORES, MARIELA SANDRA 

 8 3494599-5 SILVA POLVORA, LAURA SILVINA  

9 3710560-5 MAC-ENTYRE PANGALLO, ALICIA  

185-DURAZNO 

1 3838028-4 CALZADA SANTA CRUZ, OLGA MARIA  

2 2924527-7 RAMIREZ RUSSI, KARINNA  

3 4578459-0 CACERES CUENCA, MAGDALENA 



185-FLORES 

2.734.329-1 DA SILVEIRA DEUS, SYLVIA VIVIANA 

3.803.241-3 LEZUE GAITAN, CRISTINA RAQUEL 

185-FLORIDA 

1 3138994-8 DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA VIRGINIA  

2 3089721-5 CAMILO RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO FABIAN  

3 4099042-7 GONZALEZ VEGA, CAROLINA  

4 3958018-2 CAL MEDEROS, MARIA CECILIA  

185-LAVALLEJA 

1 2916346-1 RIOS BORGES, CECILIA NAIR  

2 2916364-3 SABATINI RODRIGUEZ, DIANA YANET  

3 4331570-3 GARCIA DE LEON, ANDREA NATALIA  

185-MALDONADO 

1 3817851-8 VILLALBA AYALA, MARIA TERESITA 6 0,00 0,00 2021 26/03/01 

2 2595284-2 BARRETO VECINDAY, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 6 0,00 0,00 2022 11/03/02 

3 3434082-4 BARRIOS MENCHACA, ADRIANA RAQUEL 5 136,00 98,00 2020 18/06/03 

4 2576139-2 PAIS BALDUINI, GABRIELA 5 126,30 90,40 2022 15/01/06 

5 1685666-7 TRONCONE ACOSTA, HECTOR FERNANDO 4 129,10 95,15 2020 01/03/08 

6 2560989-9 IZURCO KIRATZOFF, SIRLEY DANIELA 3 121,80 89,80 2018 10/05/10 

7 3839420-5 VALDOMIR TERESCHUK, MARIA ALEJANDRA 3 0,00 0,00 2022 06/09/13 

8 4334660-9 PILATTI REQUENA, MARIA ALEJANDRA 

185-MONTEVIDEO 

3.102.228-1 CARRASCO CLAVIJO, MARIA FERNANDA 

2.519.589-0 MAGUNA GOMEZ, ESTELLA MARY 

1.072.111-5 LLAVATA PASTORINI, TERESITA 

3.501.464-4 RIVERO GONZALEZ, MARYNEL 

1.572.310-2 CAVALLINI SAVIO, IRENE RITA 



3.096.663-4 BURGUEZ GRANERO, CLAUDIA VERONICA 

 4.092.642-0 ALVAREZ OLIVERA, FLAVIA 

1.928.434-6 LUCAS FRANCO, MARCELA GEORGINA 

3766324-1 FAGUNDEZ PEREIRA, MIRIAM IVON 

4.081.503-9 DE LOS SANTOS ALVAREZ, KARLA FABIANA 

1.644.683-2 CURBELO SALVO, LILA BEATRIZ 

1.663.982-9 DAVILA RIVERO, LAURITA SORAYA 

2.932.220-9 PORTILLO DUARTE, DORA CRISTINA 

4.288.885-2 FARIAS CASCO, VALERIA 

1.892.469-2 DIAZ MEDEROS, SANDRA YACQUELINE 

1.776.040-5 DUPLAJD LANZOTTI, SANDRA YANET 

4.062.087-8 BUENO AZZANELLI, VERONICA CECILIA 

3.427.936-6 FRATTI OLIVERA, MARIA CARINA 

4.207.939-6 ROBAINA ACOSTA, MAIRA LETICIA 

185-PAYSANDU 

1 3210872-1 SANCHEZ DE LOS SANTOS, ERWIN DARWIN  

2 3908986-5 DOMINGUEZ ZUBALDI, LUISA GABRIELA  

3 3048153-3 ARBELO MACHADO, SILVIA RUTHS  

4 3095677-2 FERNANDEZ BENITEZ, DANIELA ALEJANDRA  

5 4562464-7 ACEREDO SUSALLA, MARA ISABEL  

6 4713101-0 SALSAMENDI ECHEVERRIAGA, KAREN CAROLINA  

185-RIO NEGRO 

1 2602517-7 VELAZQUEZ , MARIA ALEJANDRA  

2 3197826-6 MATERA LABORDE, AMANDA LIZBETH  

3 3873622-5 IRIGOYEN GALLO, LILIANA MARIELA  

4 2673731-0 FERREYRA VAUCHER, RITA DANIELA  

185-RIVERA 



1 3677591-4 PICAPEDRA PALOMEQUE, GABRIELA INES 6 0,00 0,00 2021 17/07/00 

2 4131505-2 SOUZA GADEA, MIRIAN LILIAN 5 128,00 89,00 2019 10/03/03 

3 2556359-0 ESCOTO SCARAFFUNI, LAURA MARIA 5 0,00 0,00 1999 23/10/82 

4 1269756-8 COLLAZO CASTELUCHE, JORGE 4 132,00 99,00 2021 01/03/09 

5 3487894-4 TAMBORINDEGUY NUNES, CLAUDIA 4 123,70 91,80 2022 01/03/10 

6 4299642-3 GIL LAUNÁS, ADRIANA 

185-ROCHA 

1 3422712-5 CARDOSO MOLINA, NANCY JUDIT  

2 3031460-1 ACEVEDO PEREZ, MARIA ANDREA 

 

185-SALTO 

1 3677327-3 ALVES DE LEIVAS, MARIA FATIMA  

2 3674522-2 GOMEZ FERREIRA, ALICIA RAQUEL  

3 2637159-2 SOUZA FERRO, MYRIAM LILIAN  

4 3291628-3 FERREIRA , ANGELA ANDREA  

5 3259438-8 SILVA CASTILLO, LEA GIOVANA  

6 4126261-1 BIGNOLI MOLTENI, GLORIA GISELLE  

7 3539477-9 CABRERA CAZABAN, ANA CAROLINA  

8 2689955-6 CAMPOS TASENDE, MARIA SOLEDAD  

9 2562568-9 SAUTO , ADA VIVIAN  

10 4149617-1 BOCHKARIOV MUSLERA, ALEJANDRA MARIA  

11 3600237-1 RODRIGUEZ DAVILA, JOSEFA  

12 3322000-7 ANGELO RODRIGUEZ, NIDIA RENEE  

13 3850967-2 LAXAGUE DILACCIO, SILVIA SOLANGE 

185-SAN JOSE 

1 3492272-1 TRAVIESO TESTA, MONICA ELENA  

2 2846499-3 DELEON ROMAY, MARIANELA  



3 3249968-7 TEXEIRA GONZALEZ, GABRIELA JACQUELINE  

4 2580462-7 SILVEIRA ROCHA, SILVIA CLAUDIA  

5 2999580-6 PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA  

6 4181786-2 SELLANES SELLANES, PAOLA CAROLINA  

185-SORIANO 

1 3461963-9 CABRERA BENQUET, ESTELA MARIA  

2 4146229-5 OLGUIN MOLINA, JULIA ALICIA  

3 3265947-9 SALAZAR CARABALLO, TERESITA GRISELL  

4 3471283-7 TARDE AGUILAR, NANCY ELIZABETH  

5 4118318-6 LARRAMA SCHETTINI, MARIA 

6 2643382-9 MARTINOL PEREIRA, MARIA  

7 4015930-6 VICO ESPIGA, CARINA LUJAN  

8 3189844-2 GOROSTIAGA LASSERRE, VERONICA  

9 4955165-2 PEREZ RIOS, MACARENA SOLEDAD 

185-TACUAREMBO 

1 2741217-1 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, SHEYLA BEATRIZ  

2 3926732-6 FERREIRA BARRETO, ANA MARIA  

3 2584339-6 PEDROZO CABRERA, OSCAR ANIBAL  

4 3225270-2 LUNA MEDEROS, ANTONIO JESUS  

5 2603932-0 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO 

6 2796029-7 TARDE TECHERA, SHEILA SOLANGE  

7 3203029-3 PIÑEIRO TORIBIO, CLAUDIA LILIAN  

8 4644352-7 LOPEZ BRAGA, MILTON XAVIER 

9 5010453-1 FURTADO RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA DAIANA 

185-TREINTA Y TRES 

1 2916989-1 MOLINA TECHERA, ROBERTO RAFAEL  

2 1578852-0 SOSA DOMINGUEZ, CARLA BEATRIZ  



3 4884848-6 LARROSA APARICIO, SILVINA ISABEL 

 

 

312 FILOSOFÍA 

ARTIGAS  

3.385.747-6 SUAREZ AVEDUTO ROMY  

3.414.107-8 LEITES FAGUNDEZ MIRIAM  

4.207.698-0 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ MÓNICA 

CANELONES 

3.424.116-1 PÉREZ MANICA DIANELA 

3.372.812-8 SCARENZIO  PATRICIA 

4.299.720-1 DELMONTE LA CRUZ GERARDO 

4.377.428-8 FIGUEROA CECILIA 

4.507.487-2 SAN PEDRO ANA KARINA 

4.352.219-2 CALASCIONI BOTTA YOHANNA 

3.965.399-9 DIAZ DIEGO OMAR 

 

CERRO LARGO 

2.985.976-7 DIAZ MONTERO YENKAR  

4.715.106-6 PEREIRA NIEVES ALISON STEFANIE 

COLONIA 

2.967.636-9 SANTANA CABRERA BRENAN 

4.043.912-4 FRIAS BERTINAT GRACIELA 

3.593.302-0 RAVETTA GABRIELA 

3.430.248-8 GARAY GERARDO 

3.316.453-6 GALLO RITA 

4.917.550-9 MÉNDEZ NATALIA 



                        

DURAZNO 

2.556.251-8 RAMÍREZ CASALES EDUARDO 

4.116.300-5 CAL FERNANDEZ LUIS 

5.103.841-6 LA BANCA VALENTINA 

4.485.729-3 GÓMEZ CARLOS  

FLORES  

No hay docentes efectivos en el escalafón  

FLORIDA 

3.637.121-1 CAETANO GONZALEZ FABIANA 

3.798.908-7 DIAZ FEDERICO 

LAVALLEJA  

2.919.041-8 OTERO MOLINA ANDREA 

4.635.227-3 MÉNDEZ PAOLO 

MALDONADO 

1.674.611-7 DOMENECH DIAZ ANA LAURA 

3.860.048-0 JOVER IRIARTE ERIKA 

4.908.906-7 MENEDEZ CECILIA 

2.930.903-5 ARRILLAGA SCAYOLA GABRIEL 

MONTEVIDEO 

2.822.864-2 MUNIZ TORRADO ADRIANA  

1.814.810-9 PIÑERO GALLI ADRIANA 

1.230.952-9 TONIOLO BORRELLI IVANNAH  

3.962.960-9 COUSILLAS PRESA MARTHA 

2.980.727-5 GEREMÍAS VIERA JUAN CARLOS 

2.739.496-1 CALVETE OLMEDO GUSTAVO 

4.416.366-6 GÓMEZ CASANOVA  LUCIANA 



1.800.312-7 COLMAN NUÑEZ MARÍA CECILIA 

4.078.910-3 MACHADO CONTRERAS PABLO 

2.015.722-7 CAPOBIANCO VIEYTTO ALEXIS 

2.621.495-8 MOREIRA DIENES  ÁNGEL 

4.449.268-9 MONTERO SEJAS MARÍA NATALIA 

3.804.453-3 IGLESIAS ALBINI ANDREA CECILIA 

3.389.955-1 MARMO  FABIANA 

4.039.213-8 IRIARTE ALEJANDRA 

2.953.965-2 RIVERO  CRISTINA 

3.796.598-8 AMARANTE SILVIA 

3.831.776-4 BARTHE LAURA 

2.748.115-6 GORÓN FLORENCIA 

3.839.081-7 BETTOLLINI NATALIA 

4.553.193-1 RÉBORA VIVIANA 

4.053.965-9 MARASCIO MARCELO 

RIO NEGRO 

2.893.619-6 ESQUIVEL  MÓNICA 

4.677.660-9 PAULOFF BEARDI EZEQUIEL 

PAYSANDÚ 

2.595.420-4 MOLINARI CERNICCHIARO MARIO 

5.098.716-3 PIASTRI MARGARITA 

SALTO 

2.629.551-4 RASEDO BETTIATO SILVANA 

2.526.703-9 BARATTA ACOSTA ESTHER 

2.793.629-2 DE LIMA ACOSTA ROSANA 

4.243.365-5  MESTRA JAURECHE MARCELA 

3.779.650-1 ECHEVARRÍA LAURENCENA JOSÉ 



5.098.199-3 PIASTRI ROSARIO 

3.762.795-0 ROCHA FRANCO 

4.937.183-6 CHIAPPA ADAM 

4.385.297-9 ROBAUDO PABLO 

RIVERA 

2.578.021-9 MÉNDEZ  CARLOS 

2.930.266-7 FERNANDEZ MACHADO KARINA 

   

ROCHA 

3.287.329-3 VITANCURT FAVIO  

SAN JOSÉ  

3.831.891-2 NAVARRO DANCOSO ALVARO 

3.568.962-5 DIAZ PÉREZ SILVIA 

SORIANO 

2.811.929-3 HERNANDEZ BARRETO RAMÓN 

3.048.665-2  TORRES SOPENA SANDRA 

4.116.280-7 BUSTOS SOSA ADRIANA 

3.554.442-7 VIAZZI MARIA  

 TACUAREMBÓ 

4.142.634-6 CORREA MARTÍNEZ BLANCA 

TREINTA Y TRES 

3.630.434-7 BAUTISTA DE LOS SANTOS FRANCISCO 

3.377.252-7 CORREA RIVERO CATHERINE 

2.551.561-2 RICETTO ACOSTA ADELA 

  

 

415-ARTIGAS 



1 3431551-8 IGLESIAS SOSA, MARI FLOR  

2 2690295-1 CAZABONNET CASTEL, LAURA  

3 3818941-8 MESINGUER FERREIRA, ANA LUCIA  

4 2577599-3 PEREIRA PALMA, SANDRA GISELA 

5 3566334-6 PAIVA DE SOUZA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES  

6 2814871-5 LEDESMA MINGUTA, ANIBAL ROBERTO  

7 2690302-4 PINTO DA SILVA , CLAUDIA MARIA  

8 3534738-4 MACHADO ALVEZ, DIEGO RAMON  

9 3115128-8 VASCONCELLOS FRAGA, JOHNY BALTAZAR 

415-CANELONES 

1 3357844-2 PINO BAUZAN, MARIA GIOVANA  

2 2723854-7 ROSAS MANRIQUE, CARLOS MARIO  

3 3288117-9 MORALES AGUIRRE, ALEJANDRO ANDRES  

4 3298476-9 SANGUINETTI CONDE, MIRIAM IVONNE  

5 3060830-9 FERNANDEZ , GABRIELA ALEXANDRA  

6 3167000-8 MELLO GERALDO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO  

7 3764865-9 PORLEY GAGGERO, MARIA FABIANA  

8 3708301-3 RODRIGUEZ MORENA, CAROLINA  

9 2702548-5 DI PAULO RUIBAL, ROSARITO INES  

10 2920527-5 COURREGES DURAN, MARIA IRIS  

11 3985299-9 BONILLA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS 

12 3641875-2 BASSANO BOTTARO, ANA KARINA  

13 1980092-8 MAGALLANES , ALDA LILIAN  

14 4740971-8 SUAREZ MARTEL, CARLOS GABRIEL  

15 1762052-0 PEIRANO CABALLERO, LAURA CECILIA  

16 4221896-2 SORIA CABANA, ELIANA NOEL 

17 3761929-0 MARTINEZ ESPOSITO, TERESITA JODAMI  



18 4329114-1 VEIGA PARDO, WALTER ADRIAN  

19 4207321-7 CARRION ROSAS, ROSANA MARICEL  

20 4647495-6 MORALES UBAL, CAROLINA YOSELIN 

21 5255472-4 PERDOMO BOSCH, ESTEFANI CAROLINA  

22 4284881-6 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA  

23 4361801-8 CARBAJAL RODRIGUEZ, NATALIA IRENE  

24 3956720-3 DE LOS SANTOS IRRAZABAL, SILVIA PAOLA 

25 4491198-2 TEJERA HERNANDEZ, CARLA ANDREA  

26 4523659-3 CASTRO FIERRO, SUSANA VALERIA 

415-CERRO LARGO 

1 2736918-8 RODRIGUEZ SORRIBAS, NESTOR IVAN 5 0,00 0,00 2019 15/04/02 

2 3810884-6 MARQUEZ CREMEL, MARÍA ELENA 5 0,00 0,00 2022 19/05/05 

3 3396888-9 BORBA DELLEPIANE, SHUARA MARGA 

415-COLONIA 

1 3840174-7 DEBENEDETTI DUPETIT, GRACIELA NELSA  

2 3100728-5 ALBIN BANCHERO, MARIA CRISTINA  

3 2737643-0 CHAVEZ COLOTTA, ELOISA MARIA  

4 2515460-6 UZUCA RENGGER, ELIANA ANALIA  

5 3553767-0 LACOSTE SANCHEZ, ALVANO GERMAN  

6 2654000-4 GUERRERO LARRAMA, NORMA ALICIA  

7 2540910-2 ECHEVERRIA SILVA, MARIA PAULA  

8 4218174-7 ROVETTA SANCHEZ, VERONICA JOHANNA  

9 4266204-6 MEDINA VALIKOSQUI, MARIANA CECILIA  

10 3422894-7 PEÑA FLORES, MARIELA SANDRA 

415-DURAZNO 

3488846-4 AREAN , MARIA 

2 3838028-4 CALZADA SANTA CRUZ, OLGA  



3 2924527-7 RAMIREZ RUSSI, KARINNA  

4 4576622-9 DURAN BONFRISCO, LILIA  

5 4578459-0 CACERES CUENCA, MAGDALENA  

6 2904705-5 CANCELA RODRIGUEZ, MARINELA RAQUEL 

415-FLORES 

1 2734329-1 DA SILVEIRA DEUS, SYLVIA  

2 3803241-3 LEZUE GAITAN, CRISTINA  

415-FLORIDA 

1 3138994-8 DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA VIRGINIA  

2 3089721-5 CAMILO RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO FABIAN  

3 4276582-4 GUERRERO TITO, MARIA NATALIA 

415-LAVALLEJA 

1 2916364-3 SABATINI RODRIGUEZ, DIANA YANET  

2 2916346-1 RIOS BORGES, CECILIA NAIR 

3 4674288-6 RISSO GONZALEZ, LAURA JOHANA 

415-MALDONADO 

1 4107608-6 ORNELLA GARCIA, ANGEL EDUARDO  

2 3817851-8 VILLALBA AYALA, MARIA TERESITA  

3 2595284-2 BARRETO VECINDAY, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES  

4 2576139-2 PAIS BALDUINI, GABRIELA  

5 3434082-4 BARRIOS MENCHACA, ADRIANA RAQUEL 

6 3804245-0 GUERRA FERNANDEZ, MARTHA NELLY  

7 4334660-9 PILATTI REQUENA, MARIA ALEJANDRA  

8 2560989-9 IZURCO KIRATZOFF, SIRLEY DANIELA  

9 3839420-5 VALDOMIR TERESCHUK, MARIA ALEJANDRA 

415-MONTEVIDEO 

1 1133024-2 CAMPOS CALCAVECCHIA, MARIA RINA  



2 1706028-5 MERCADO VIGGIANO, MARIA ARACY  

3 1251822-1 LEONI HANDEL, SHEINA LEE  

4 2519589-0 MAGUNA GOMEZ, ESTELLA MARY  

5 1944255-0 OLIVERA MATEOS, SILVANA ELENA  

6 1908985-3 BARRETO DOVAL, GUADALUPE  

7 3766324-1 FAGUNDEZ PEREIRA, MIRIAM IVON  

8 3501464-4 RIVERO GONZALEZ, MARYNEL  

9 1454473-7 GABA QUINTERO, JORGE RUBEN  

10 1894229-2 MAURENTE NUÑEZ, MARIELA DEL ROSARIO  

11 1687360-5 VARGAS BENGOCHEA, BERTHA ANGELICA  

12 3096663-4 BURGUEZ GRANERO, CLAUDIA VERONICA  

13 1528259-8 ROCHA SOBA, DELIA LUZ  

14 2577553-9 NICOLA DE CASTRO, MARIO  

15 1489334-2 PEREIRA MELISARI, ANA GABRIELA  

16 4092642-0 ALVAREZ OLIVERA, FLAVIA  

17 4081503-9 DE LOS SANTOS ALVAREZ, KARLA FABIANA  

18 3448835-3 REARDEN MOREIRA, MARTIN  

19 1771464-4 NATALE FERRADANS, EDUARDO ANTONIO  

20 1868481-0 RODRIGUEZ BONTI, ADRIANA YESEL  

21 3265962-3 MOREIRA QUIROS, LAURA VERONICA  

22 704488-9 MALLINATZIN BOVEDA VARELA, MARINA  

23 1223832-8 REINOSO CUARTIN, TERESA FELIPA  

24 1819468-1 DE GROSSI RIENZI, CARLOS MARIA  

25 4277353-4 LLANES TESTA, LUIS DANILO  

26 1964124-3 PEREZ JUAREZ, OLGA NANCY  

27 2932220-9 PORTILLO DUARTE, DORA CRISTINA  

28 2860396-7 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LILIAN ETHEL  



29 1670364-6 OTERO DIAZ, MONICA MARISEL  

30 1509341-6 PIÑEIRO RISPOLI, MARIA  

31 3641886-5 TEJERA , GLORIA LILIAN  

32 1704978-0 SCOGNAMIGLIO NUMMON, ELBA MARIA  

33 2807211-6 PICCININNO MARTINEZ, VIRGINIA ALEJANDRA  

34 1663982-9 DAVILA RIVERO, LAURITA SORAYA  

35 4288885-2 FARIAS CASCO, VALERIA  

36 2023807-3 ALONSO BORGES, CARMEN ANDREA  

37 2727298-7 INFANTE GUMBER, PABLO  

38 3902699-0 MENDEZ SILVA, VIVIANA IRAI  

39 4132489-1 SILVA GARCIA, ROBERT  

40 1618343-8 BARTHOU FERREIRA, MARGARITA  

41 4062087-8 BUENO AZZANELLI, VERONICA CECILIA  

42 3597867-4 UMPIERREZ BELTRAN, MONICA ROSANA  

43 3803260-1 RODRIGUEZ NICOLA, SILVIA BEATRIZ  

44 3925837-7 PAZ MARQUEZ, MARIA ELIZABETH  

45 3431615-8 GONZALEZ SILVEIRA, JUAN MARCELO  

46 2972586-7 PAGALDAY SILVA, EDUARDO YAMANDU  

47 3427936-6 FRATTI OLIVERA, MARIA CARINA  

48 4391523-8 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ, ANA LAURA 

 49 2606484-6 CASTRO SILVERA, NOELIA  

50 2621257-4 CABRAL MESA, ALEJANDRA ANDREA  

51 1892469-2 DIAZ MEDEROS, SANDRA YACQUELINE  

52 3766337-6 REY GALLARRETA, MARCELO RONALD  

53 3499519-4 SALMINI RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JAQUELINE  

54 1751721-6 GARCIA MOREIRA, LUCIA MARGARITA  

55 3800683-0 CORREA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 



415-PAYSANDU 

1 3740028-1 CANEPA BIGOLOTTI, MARIA DORA  

2 3210872-1 SANCHEZ DE LOS SANTOS, ERWIN DARWIN  

3 4088940-6 PEÑA NICHER, LORENA GISELLE  

4 3048153-3 ARBELO MACHADO, SILVIA RUTHS  

5 3908986-5 DOMINGUEZ ZUBALDI, LUISA GABRIELA  

6 4187847-2 SUHR NAVIA, JULIO LUCIANO  

7 4812853-3 MARTINEZ NUÑEZ, YANINA MARCELA 

8 3977856-1 SARACCHI, IVANA 

415-RIO NEGRO 

1 3701268-2 LIESIGANG CORRALES, MARIA DEL CARMEN  

2 2602517-7 VELAZQUEZ , MARIA ALEJANDRA 

3 3873622-5 IRIGOYEN GALLO, LILIANA MARIELA 

415-RIVERA 

1 3677591-4 PICAPEDRA PALOMEQUE, GABRIELA INES  

2 2556359-0 ESCOTO SCARAFFUNI, LAURA MARIA  

3 4131505-2 SOUZA GADEA, MIRIAN LILIAN  

4 4299642-3 GIL LAUNÁS, ADRIANA 

415-ROCHA 

1 3422712-5 CARDOSO MOLINA, NANCY JUDIT  

2 3031460-1 ACEVEDO PEREZ, MARIA ANDREA  

3 4454797-1 FERNANDEZ PEREIRA, CAMILO 

415-SALTO 

1 2637159-2 SOUZA FERRO, MYRIAM LILIAN 

2 3674522-2 GOMEZ FERREIRA, ALICIA RAQUEL  

3 2562568-9 SAUTO , ADA VIVIAN  

4 3539477-9 CABRERA CAZABAN, ANA CAROLINA  



5 2689955-6 CAMPOS TASENDE, MARIA SOLEDAD  

6 3259438-8 SILVA CASTILLO, LEA GIOVANA  

7 4126261-1 BIGNOLI MOLTENI, GLORIA GISELLE  

8 4149617-1 BOCHKARIOV MUSLERA, ALEJANDRA MARIA  

9 3600237-1 RODRIGUEZ DAVILA, JOSEFA  

10 3322000-7 ANGELO RODRIGUEZ, NIDIA RENEE  

11 4668986-2 SILVEIRA TRINIDAD, YESICA NOEMI 

415-SAN JOSE 

1 2580462-7 SILVEIRA ROCHA, SILVIA  

5 3249968-7 TEXEIRA GONZALEZ, GABRIELA JACQUELINE  

6 4539250-3 BENZANO SELLANES, PAOLA 

7 4181786-2 SELLANES SELLANES, PAOLA CAROLINA 

415-SORIANO 

1 3461963-9 CABRERA BENQUET, ESTELA MARIA 

2 4163321-6 BORGES ARIAS, MARIANA  

3 3265947-9 SALAZAR CARABALLO, TERESITA GRISELL  

4 3471283-7 TARDE AGUILAR, NANCY ELIZABETH  

5 4146229-5 OLGUIN MOLINA, JULIA ALICIA 

6 3939539-1 LECOR GIMENEZ, ALFREDO ENRIQUE  

7 2643382-9 MARTINOL PEREIRA, MARIA SELVA  

8 4015930-6 VICO ESPIGA, CARINA LUJAN  

9 3189844-2 GOROSTIAGA LASSERRE, VERONICA  

10 3088715-9 MORALES DOMINGUEZ, JULIO CESAR  

11 4955165-2 PEREZ RIOS, MACARENA SOLEDAD 

415-TACUAREMBO 

1 2741217-1 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, SHEYLA BEATRIZ  

2 2584339-6 PEDROZO CABRERA, OSCAR ANIBAL  



3 3926732-6 FERREIRA BARRETO, ANA  

4 3225270-2 LUNA MEDEROS, ANTONIO JESUS 

5 3453362-3 GOMEZ NAUPP, ANA CECILIA 

6 2796029-7 TARDE TECHERA, SHEILA SOLANGE  

7 3821296-6 SOSA FAGUNDEZ, ANDREA FABIANA  

8 4644352-7 LOPEZ BRAGA, MILTON XAVIER  

9 4370642-3 DIAZ PERALTA, ALEXANDRA VANESA 

415-TREINTA Y TRES 

1578852-0 SOSA DOMINGUEZ, CARLA BEATRIZ  

2 4432287-4 ROJAS REYNALDO, ANA MARIA  

3 2863782-1 SOSA CARDOZO, MARISLENY ELISET 

 


